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in the Advertisement)

District Health Society, Purnea.

Application Form
(To be filled in by the candidate with Ball Point Pen in his/her own handwriting after carefully reading instructions mentioned

Application for the Post of

Name

Father’s/Husband’s Name

Affix recent color

photograph
(Tick (V) whichever is applicable)
Date of Birth
Age
Marital Status
Nationality
Category
Address
Contact Number
E-mail 1D
Academic Background (Starting from highest)
: ; i Year of | Full Marks % of Sub/
NG Qualification HpL v Passing | Marks Obtained | Marks Specialization

1
2
3
4
5
Work Experience (Please enclose experience certificate)

From

To
Experience .| Organization with its brief profile

Designation held

Brief profile of the

Responsibilities held

Declaration: 1 do hereby declare that all the statements made in this application are true and complete to the best of my
knowledge and belief. In the event of any particulars of information furnished by me is found to be false/incorrect/incomplete,
my candidature for the post is liable to be rejected/cancelled and in the event of any statement/information found false/incorrect
even after my appointment, my contract is liable to be terminate without any notice.

Place:

Date:

(SIGNATURE OF THE CANDIDATE)

Note: The Signature done on the Application Form Should be in Running Script (Not in Block Letter).
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